
There will be no running track drop in sessions on the following dates and times: 

Day Date Time 

Monday 23 Dec Harrier Centre Closed 

Tuesday 24 Dec Harrier Centre Closed 

Wednesday 25 Dec Harrier Centre Closed 

Thursday 26 Dec Harrier Centre Closed 

Friday 27 Dec Harrier Centre Closed 

Saturday 28 Dec Harrier Centre Closed 

Sunday 29 Dec Harrier Centre Closed 

Monday 30 Dec Harrier Centre Closed 

Tuesday 31 Dec Harrier Centre Closed 

Wednesday 1 Jan Harrier Centre Closed 

 


